PF85

Wonsren

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/

TABLE OF CONTENTS

UpPPEr TanK ASSEMIDIY oo

Page 2 of 5



PF85

Upper Tank Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 3 of 5 PF85



PF85

Ref
Number

1
2

O 0 N o un M W

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Upper Tank Assembly

Part
Number

72619A
PX25

72656A
/7DL0O05
X9224
X9014
/7BS003
PD8
72274A
PX48
/7AT004
72660A
72388A
72631A
X9223

PX14A
7BH004
72713A
71495A
72326A
X9221
72323B
72321A
X9236
71644A
X9213

Context
Notes

Part Description

Upper Tank

Plastic Bulkhead Fitting 1-1/2” MPT
x 1-1/2" HB

Hose 1-1/2"

Hose Clamp

Adapter 1/2" To 1/4" NPT
Hinge

Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2"

Strain Relief

Neoprene Washer

Brass Bulkhead Fitting 3/4"
Hose Barb 1/2" Barb x 1/4" MPT
Rope

Screw #10 x 5/8"

Latch Bracket

Inlet Fitting Assembly 1-1/2" MPT
x 2" HB

Dump Valve Gasket

Screw 10-32 x 3/8"

Heater Coil 2-Stage Vacuum
Pump Protection Filter

Inlet Filter

Filter Latch

Lid Gasket

Tank Lid

Vacuum Inlet Protection Filter
Screw #10 x 1"

Switch

Page 4 of 5 PF85

Quantity

| ]

= N DN B =R NN 2R DN R W=

= > B = N B = N ;=



PF85

Ref
Number

27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

Part
Number

X8154
PX48G
PX14
PX33
72615A

PX63

X8235
72486A
72679A
72680A
PAS37
PAS36
72678A
72677A
72645A
X8025
X9239
70343A
71328A
7AJ004

72115A

Part Description Context
Notes

Pipe

Fiber Gasket

Gasket

Vacuum Tube

Coupling PVC 1-1/2" Slip x 1-1/2"
Slip

Plastic Coupling 1-1/2" Slip x 1-
1/2" FPT

Washer

Spacer

Inner Drain Fitting Gasket
Outer Drain Fitting Gasket
Drain Hose

Drain Hose Plug w/Strap
Vinyl Tubing

Drain Fitting w/Nut

Bolt 5/16-18 x 2-1/4"
Wheel 4" x 1-1/4"

Plastic Elbow 90° 1/2"” FPT
2 Pole Float Switch

Float Switch Shield

Brass Anchor Connector 1/8" FPT x
1/8" MPT

Galvanized Washer

Page 5 of 5 PF85

Quantity

R = = N R

|

H = = = NN B2 2 2 B =2 N A



	PF85



